
COGNOS Report Number  Report Name 

FAR002  Credit Balance Report (displays current fund code) 

FFA029  Responsible Organization Review 

FFA031  Fixed Assets by Asset Type 

FMS.HR016A  Labor Distribution Changes 

FMS.HR020A (1)  Personnel Assigned to Expiring Grants Report 

FMS.LBR001A  Cumulative Labor Distribution by Year Payroll Number Employee 

FMS.LBR001B  Cumulative Labor Distribution by Year Payroll Number Employee (formerly HR001A) 

FMS.LBR002A 

FMS.LBR003A 

Cumulative Labor Distribution by Fund/Org/Program (formerly HR022A(1)) 

Cumulative Labor Distribution by Year/Payroll Number/Fund (formerly HR022A(2)) 

FMS.LBR004A 

FMS.LBR004A 

FMS.LBR005A 

FMS.LBR006A 

FMS.LBR007A 

FMS.LBR008A 

FMS001A 

FMS001C 

FMS001D 

FMS003A 

FMS003B 

FMS004A 

FMS004B 

FMS005 

FMS006A 

Labor Distribution by Home Org and Pay Number (formerly HR022A(4)) 

WECLS Labor Distribution by Home Org and Pay Number (formerly HR022A(4)) 

Cumulative Labor Distribution by Fund Org and Program (formerly HR022A(5)) 

Labor Distribution for Salary Encumbrances by Fund (formerly HR022F) 

Labor Distribution for Salary Encumbrances by Grant (formerly HR022G) 

Labor Distribution for Salary Encumbrances by ID (formerly HR022I) 

Chart of Indexes by Index Within SCD 

Grant Indexes 

Chart Level Reference 

Comparative Operating Statement Reports(Comparative) 

Comparative Operating Statement Reports(By SCD) 

GL Detail Transaction 

General Ledger Summary 

Detail Transactions Activity Data Extract 

Account Summary Statement Report 



COGNOS Report Number  Report Name 

FMS006B 

FMS006C_1 

Account Summary Report ‐ By Org Lev 6 or Org Lev 7 

Account Code Summary Report by Fund 6C(1) 

FMS006C_2  Account Code Summary Report by Fund w/ Orgn 

FMS006D  Account Code Summary 

FMS006D_1  Account Code Summary ‐ Enterable Prompts 

FMS006E 

FMS006F 

FMS006G 

FMS006H 

FMS006I 

FMS006J 

FMS006K 

FMS007A 

FMS007B 

FMS008 

FPO000EPO 

FPO001_PO 

FPO002_PO 

FPO003A_PO 

FPO003B_PO 

FPO004_PO 

FPO005 PO 

FPO008 

FPO012 PO 

Account Code Summary Report 

Account Code Summary by Fund Type 

Rollup Summary of Account Codes 

Account Code Level 1 Summary Budget 

Boardline Rpt by Fund/Orgn/Prgm 

Boardline Report By Fund Code 

Rollup Boardline Report 

Research Accounting Summary 

Research Project Accounting Detail Transactions 

Commitments By Fund/Orgn/Acct 

Budget Balance by Index for EPO's 

Detail by PO Class 

Detail by Requisition 

Detail by Buyer Code with Vendor 

Daily Detail by Buyer Code with Index 

Detail by Vendor Number 

Detail by Minority Supplier Code 

Selection Code Detail (Board of Governors) 

Account Analysis ‐ By Order Date 



COGNOS Report Number  Report Name 

FPO013  Total Amendment Report_by Dates and Vendor Type 

FPO014A_2  Detail Listed Invoice by Vendor Name ‐ Temp Agencies 

FPO014A_3  Detail Listed Invoice by Vendor Name ‐ Sum of Temp Agencies 

FPO014A_4  Detail Listed Invoices by Purchase Order(s) 

FPO014A_4 

FPO017 

PO Check Report(Drill_Down) 

Weekly Outstanding Requisition Report 

 


