COGNOS Report Number	Report Name
FAR002	Credit Balance Report (displays current fund code)
FFA029	Responsible Organization Review
FFA031	Fixed Assets by Asset Type
FMS.HR016A	Labor Distribution Changes
FMS.HR020A (1)	Personnel Assigned to Expiring Grants Report
FMS.LBR001A	Cumulative Labor Distribution by Year Payroll Number Employee
FMS.LBR001B	Cumulative Labor Distribution by Year Payroll Number Employee (formerly HR001A)
FMS.LBR002A	Cumulative Labor Distribution by Fund/Org/Program (formerly HR022A(1))
FMS.LBR003A	Cumulative Labor Distribution by Year/Payroll Number/Fund (formerly HR022A(2))
FMS.LBR004A	Labor Distribution by Home Org and Pay Number (formerly HR022A(4))
FMS.LBR004A	WECLS Labor Distribution by Home Org and Pay Number (formerly HR022A(4))
FMS.LBR005A	Cumulative Labor Distribution by Fund Org and Program (formerly HR022A(5))
FMS.LBR006A	Labor Distribution for Salary Encumbrances by Fund (formerly HR022F)
FMS.LBR007A	Labor Distribution for Salary Encumbrances by Grant (formerly HR022G)
FMS.LBR008A	Labor Distribution for Salary Encumbrances by ID (formerly HR022I)
FMS001A	Chart of Indexes by Index Within SCD
FMS001C	Grant Indexes
FMS001D	Chart Level Reference
FMS003A	Comparative Operating Statement Reports(Comparative)
FMS003B	Comparative Operating Statement Reports(By SCD)
FMS004A	GL Detail Transaction
FMS004B	General Ledger Summary
FMS005	Detail Transactions Activity Data Extract
FMS006A	Account Summary Statement Report

COGNOS Report Number	Report Name
FMS006B	Account Summary Report - By Org Lev 6 or Org Lev 7
FMS006C_1	Account Code Summary Report by Fund 6C(1)
FMS006C_2	Account Code Summary Report by Fund w/ Orgn
FMS006D	Account Code Summary
FMS006D_1	Account Code Summary - Enterable Prompts
FMS006E	Account Code Summary Report
FMS006F	Account Code Summary by Fund Type
FMS006G	Rollup Summary of Account Codes
FMS006H	Account Code Level 1 Summary Budget
FMS006I	Boardline Rpt by Fund/Orgn/Prgm
FMS006J	Boardline Report By Fund Code
FMS006K	Rollup Boardline Report
FMS007A	Research Accounting Summary
FMS007B	Research Project Accounting Detail Transactions
FMS008	Commitments By Fund/Orgn/Acct
FPO000EPO	Budget Balance by Index for EPO's
FPO001_PO	Detail by PO Class
FPO002_PO	Detail by Requisition
FPO003A_PO	Detail by Buyer Code with Vendor
FPO003B_PO	Daily Detail by Buyer Code with Index
FPO004_PO	Detail by Vendor Number
FPO005 PO	Detail by Minority Supplier Code
FPO008	Selection Code Detail (Board of Governors)
FPO012 PO	Account Analysis - By Order Date

COGNOS Report Number	Report Name
FP0013	Total Amendment Report_by Dates and Vendor Type
FPO014A_2	Detail Listed Invoice by Vendor Name - Temp Agencies
FPO014A_3	Detail Listed Invoice by Vendor Name - Sum of Temp Agencies
FPO014A_4	Detail Listed Invoices by Purchase Order(s)
FPO014A_4	PO Check Report(Drill_Down)
FPO017	Weekly Outstanding Requisition Report